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STATEMENT
showing

the
Net
Issues

from
the

Public
Works
Fund
for
the

Financial
Year

ended
31st

March,
1888,

compared
with

the
Sums

voted
under

"The
Immigration

and
Public
Works
Appropriation
Act,

1887."

Issued.

Issued

O

Voted.

Amount unissued.
in Excess.

Expenditure.
Credits.

iNet
Expenditure.

Advances.
Total.

PART
I.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

B.

d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

a.
d.

£

s.
d.

£,

s.
d.

Class
I.—Immigration
:—

Immigration

25,323
8
10

9,725
14
0

15,597
14
10

1,579
17
10

17,177
12
8

16,720
0

0

457
12
8

17

Total
Glass
I.

25,323
8
10

9,725
14
0

15,597
14
10

1,579
17
10

17,177
12
8

16,720
0

0

457
12
8

Class
II.
—Public
Wobks,

Departmental
:—

Public
Works,

Departmental

18

25,606
1

5

19,599
16
3

6,006
5

2

108
16
0

6,115
1

2

6,532
0

0

416
18
10

Total
Class
II.

25,606
1

5

19,599
16
3

6,006
5

2

108
16
0

6,115
1

2

6,532
0

0

416
18
10

1920 21 22 23
Class
III.
—Railways

:—

New
Plymouth-Poxton Wellington-Foxton Hurunui

Northwards Springfield
Branch Lincoln-Little

River

989
6

6

169
1

5

7
19
10

186
17
0

Or.
989
6

6

17
15
7

7
19
10

Cr.
989
6

6

17
15
7

7
19
10

1,200
0

0

500
0

0

100
0

0

900
0

0

800
0

0

210
13
6

517
15
7

92
0

2

900
0

0

371
5

5

428
14
7

428
14
7

428
14
7

Total
Class
III.

1,595
2

4

186
17
0

1,408
5

4

1,408
5

4

3,500
0

0

2,091
14
8

24 25 20 27 28 29 30
Class
IV.

—Roads
:—

Roads,
Bridges,

and
Wharves,
North
of

Auckland

Main
Roads Miscellaneous

Roads
and

Bridges

Grants-in-aid
....
....

'..

Roads
to

open
up

Lands
before
Sale

Village
Special
Settlements

Roads
on

Goldfields

3,137
18
10

13,835
10
11

26,067
14
7

60,869
0

2

61,670
5

7

12,062
6

7

26,106
16
9

79
14
0

828
19
0

3,237
4
10

182
3

7

20
8
11

1,053
7

5

3,137
18
10

13,755
16
11

25,238
15
7

57,631
15
4

61,488
2

0

12,041
17
8

25,053
9

4

24
16
0 110322

15
0

253
12
9

3,137
18
10

13,780
12
11

25,238
15
7

57,632
16
4

61,810
17
0

12,295
10
5

25,053
9

4

3,870
0

0

18,650
0

0

34,500
0

0

72,600
0

0

60,000
0

0

23,000
0

0

31,000
0

0

732
1

2

4,869
7

1

9,261
4

5

14,967
3

8

1,810
17
0

10,704
9

7

5,946
10
8

Total
Class
IV.

203,749
13
5

5,4-01
17
9

198,347
15
8

602
4

9

198,950
0

5

243,620
0

0

46,480
16
7

1,810
17
0

Class
V.—Waterworks
on
Gold

Fields
:—

Waterworks
onGoldfields

31

1,015
11
5

1,015
11
5

1,015
11
5

1,200
0

0

184
8

7

Total
Class
V.

1,015
11
5

1,015
11
5

1,015
11
5

1,200
0

0

184
8

7
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